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MIELI Suomen Mielenterveys ry (0202225-4) 

TILINPM TOKSEN 31.12.2019 ALLEKIRJOITUKSET 

Helsingissa 1.4 .2020 

Pentti Arajarvi 

puheenjohtaja 

lrja Kasurinen 

hallituksen Jasen 

Susanna Maatta 

hallituksen jasen 

Tuula Stenstrom 

hallituksen jasen 

Tuula Vaatainen 

hallituksen jasen 

Tilinpaatosmerkinta 

Leea Hiltunen 

varapuheenjohtaja 

Marjut Lumijarvi 

hallituksen jasen 

Matti Nokela 

hallituksen jasen 

Arja Sutela 

hallituksen Jasen 

Sari Aalto-Matturi 

toiminnanjohtaja 

Suoritetusta tilintarkastuksesta on tanaan annettu kertomus. 

Helsinki 

PricewaterhouseCoopers Oy 

tilintarkastusyhteiso 

Jaana Salmi 

KHT 

Eero Aho 

hallituksen jasen 

Senni Moilanen 

hallituksen jasen 

Sarni Pirkola 

hallituksen jasen 

Heimo Valkama 

hallituksen jasen 
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Pentti Arajärvi, MIELI ry
pentti.arajarvi@iki.fi
85.76.20.206
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/15/2020 12:21:07 PM (CET)

Eero Jukka Aho, MIELI ry
eero.aho@espl.fi
82.197.2.13
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/16/2020 6:15:15 AM (CET)

Leea  Hiltunen, MIELI ry
leea.hiltunen@dnainternet.net
91.152.124.84
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/14/2020 5:53:47 PM (CET)

Marjut Anita Lumijärvi, MIELI ry
marjut.lumijarvi@teollisuusliitto.fi
185.195.150.137
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/14/2020 3:46:08 PM (CET)

Irja Anneli Kasurinen, MIELI ry
irja.a.kasurinen@gmail.com
88.112.77.250
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/15/2020 5:57:21 PM (CET)

Senni Malviina Moilanen, MIELI ry
senni.moilanen@gmail.com
87.100.212.90
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/16/2020 6:56:16 PM (CET)

Riitta Susanna Määttä, MIELI ry
susamaatta@tutka.net
77.223.43.77
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/21/2020 3:41:01 PM (CET)

Tuula Anneli Väätäinen, MIELI ry
tuula.vaatainen@eduskunta.fi
85.76.108.113
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/28/2020 4:58:33 PM (CET)
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Matti  Nokela, MIELI ry
matti.nokela@kolumbus.fi
80.220.77.185
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/14/2020 7:53:23 PM (CET)

Sami Pekka Pirkola, MIELI ry
sami.pirkola@tuni.fi
82.128.135.45
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/29/2020 8:43:34 AM (CET)

Tuula Kristiina Stenström, MIELI ry
tuula.stenstrom@gmail.com
86.60.232.34
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/14/2020 6:08:17 PM (CET)

Arja Leena  Sutela, MIELI ry
arja.sutela@nuortenystavat.fi
213.139.173.2
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/15/2020 7:39:43 AM (CET)

Heimo Valkama, MIELI ry
heimo.valkama@gmail.com
84.253.204.222
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/14/2020 3:52:05 PM (CET)

Sari Anne Aalto-Matturi, MIELI ry
sari.aalto-matturi@mieli.fi
188.238.157.187
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/28/2020 3:37:48 PM (CET)

Jaana Pepita Salmi, PricewaterhouseCoopers Oy
jaana.salmi@pwc.com
66.159.213.128
Signed with electronic ID (Finnish Trust Network)

4/29/2020 1:17:49 PM (CET)
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About this receipt
This document has been electronically signed using Assently E-Sign in accordance with eIDAS, Regulation (EU) No 910/2014 of the European Parliament
and of the Council. An electronic signature shall not be denied legal effect and admissibility as evidence in legal proceedings solely on the grounds that it is
in an electronic form or that it does not meet the requirements for qualified electronic signatures. A qualified electronic signature shall have the equivalent
legal effect of a handwritten signature. Assently E-Sign is provided by Assently AB, company registration number 556828-8442. Assently AB's Information
Security Management System is certified according to ISO/IEC 27001:2013.
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